
$800,000

12339 25TH ST, CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33065
https://ritterproperties.com

This stunning 4BD/3BA lakefront home in gated Eagle Lake offers
2,752 sq ft of beautifully designed space. This home features a
modern open kitchen with a custom vented hood, a cozy
breakfast nook with built-in storage, and sweeping lake views.
One bedroom is conveniently located downstairs, with a spacious
loft and three more bedrooms upstairs. […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2752 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2752 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6432 sq ft SubdivisionName: WESTCHESTER LAKES

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Dedicated
Professionals

GarageSpaces: 3

View: Canal, Garden, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11801508

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2001

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: WESTCHESTER LAKES Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway, Paver Block

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Cooking Island, Entrance Foyer, Family Room,
Fireplace, First Floor Entry, Pantry, Utility
Room/Laundry, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Volume
Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Arched Windows, Drapes, Picture Window,
Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting PoolFeatures: In Ground, Gunite

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes


